Dumas, TX ~ Municipal Court

Effective January 01, 2020

806.935.3158

SPEEDING
1-9 mph $175
10-14 mph $185
15-19 mph $205
20-24 mph $255
25 mph + $340
SPEEDING — SCHOOL ZONE
1-9 mph $200
10-14 mph $210
15-19 mph $230
20-24 mph $280
25 mph + $365

OTHER VIOLATIONS

Allowing unlicensed minor to drive

Assault — class C

Backing without safety

Cell phone violation

Curfew violation (1% offense)

Defective equipment

Disorderly conduct

Driver’s license — failure to display or expired
Driver’s license restriction violations

Driving while license invalid/suspended

Fail to leave information at scene of accident
Fail to yield right of way

Fail to signal turn

Failure to control speed

Following too close

Handicap parking

Loud noise/music violation

No driver’s license

No proof of liability insurance

Open container (1% offense)

Passing school bus (loading or unloading) 1% offense
Possession of drug paraphernalia

Public intoxication

$235
$395
$255
$235
$100
$250
$395
$235
$245
$320
$320
$250
$250
$250
$250
$540
$235
$270
$395
$220
$795
$545
$395



Red light violations $250

Registration/inspection violation $235
Seatbelt violation for driver or passenger $185
Stop sign violation $250
Theft violation $515
Unrestrained child (younger than 8 yrs. taller than 4’9) $245
Unrestrained child (8yrs -17yrs) $265
Unsafe speed for road conditions $250

Any citation not listed above please contact the court.

Pay online at www.thepaymentgroup.com or by phone at 800.444.1187.
A processing fee will apply.



http://www.thepaymentgroup.com/

